HERMETIC
INTERCONNECT
SOLUTIONS
Perfect connections for
mission critical applications
Hermetic Interconnect Solutions2
Who we are and what we do
Martec is a leader in the design and manufacture of

www.martec.solutions 9
M-M12-X-XX-P-X(XXX)
Part Number Builder
A Round Flange
B Square Flange
C Jam Nut
D Through Flange
03 Three Pin
04 Four Pin
05 Five Pin
08 Eight Pin
P Pins
2 Eyelet
3 Solder Bucket
4 PCB
5 Rounded
6 Special (Dev)
Shell Style
Insert
Contacts
Contact
Termination
Industrial & Automotive
For non-standard code
consult Martec.
Deviation Code /
Modifications
Booted plug provides an alternative to hard wiring
ideal for applications requiring periodic
maintenance.
Boot provides a robust and reliable retention of
plug to the receptacle, suited to harsh
environments.
Field Installation.
15 Kpsi (1,000 Bar) pressure tight hermetic glass
sealed receptacle.
Weld mountable receptacle or custom housed.

Push on Boot Plug
M-SBC-X-X-X(XXX)
Part Number Builder
1 Nitrile (NBR)
2 Vitone (FKM)
3 Hydrogenated Nitrile (HNBR)
4 EPDM
1 Solder Bucket
2 Straight Rounded pin
3 PCB Shoulder Pin
1 4 Way
2 8 Way
Boot Materials
Insert
No of Ways
Plug Operating Temperature
Boot Option 1 Nitrile (NBR) -4 to 212°F -20 to 100°C
Option 2d 4 to 392°F -20 to 200°C
Option 3d -22 to 257°F -30 to 125°C
Option 4d -67 to 266°F -50 to 130°C
Insert PEEK
Contacts Gold plated copper alloy & Stainless Steel
304 ferrule.
Location Pin Stainless Steel 316L
d All material options stated are sea water chemically compatible. Please contact Martec to discuss specific
chemical compatibility requirements
d These materials are subject to qualification.
Select for ozone tolerant marine surface use.
For non-standard code
consult Martec.
Deviation Code /
Modifications
Material Specification
25,000 PSI @ 400 F (204 C) pressure tight glass
sealed connector
Solder Cups for 24 AWG wire
Threaded screw enables the removal of the product
Weld mounted wires creates strong connection
Hermetic Interconnect Solutions12
Features
High Temperature
High Pressure (HTHP)
In many harsh environments high pressure is a major challenge. The ability to withstand
such pressure is further complicated when elevated temperatures are also a factor. Martec
high-pressure/high-temperature bulkhead feedthroughs are designed to provide optimal
performance and reliability in these hostile conditions.
3 4 5 6
7
13 18 21 39
8 9 10
Pin Pattern
www.martec.solutions 13
Oil & Gas
M-HTHP-I-X-XX-X-X-62-(XXX)
Part Number Builder
I Inconel 625
G O-ring Groove
F Weld Flange
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
13
18
21
39
L Line
F Solder Cup
L Line
F Solder Cup
If necessary contact Martec for
more information
48 Ø.04
62 Ø.062
Body Material
Body Design